January
2017
Quality FootCare Products
 Email: quality@qfootcare.com
 Tel: (519) 681-4763   Fax: (519) 681-9317       1-866-833-9352
Part Product Price
No. Description
Part Product Price

No. Description
9
How to Order
You may order by fax, email or phone. We even provide a
$2 discount on most emailed or faxed orders.
Should any of our products require attention at any time,
please call us at 1-866-833-9352 or email us at
quality@qfootcare.com.
FAQ: free shipping, minimum orders, etc.
We provide free shipping on
most orders over $100.*
*Some exceptions apply.
A shipping and handling charge of $10 applies to orders
under $100.  *Bulky or very heavy orders such as Accel or
boxes of single-use instruments may be more.
Back-orders are almost always shipped free of charge.
Our minimum order is $50, but we will try to
accommodate smaller orders whenever possible.
The majority of our orders are shipped the day after they
are placed by expedited parcel post (Canada Post).
If you require more urgent delivery, please inform us of
your needs when you place the order.  Expedited parcel is
a reliable service but not a 100% guaranteed timeline.
If you are not 100% happy with your order, please contact
us.
PRICE MATCHING - In those rare occasions our
prices are not the lowest we will endeavour to match
whatever deal you have found. There are some
exclusions and exceptions.
Where to find us -
In south London at the corner of Newbold and
Consortium, not far from the 401 and about 1 kilometre
east of White Oaks Mall.
Quality FootCare Products Ltd.
506 Newbold Street
London, ON
N6E 1K6
TOF131 Tofoam, Size Dx 20.50
Tourn1 Tournicot, yellow, small, box/20 84.00
Tourn2 Tournicot, orange, medium, box/20 84.00
Tourn3 Tournicot, green, large, box/20 84.00
Tourn4 Tournicot, blue, X-large, box/20 84.00
UA-200 Sphygmomameter 36.50
ValueKlave ValueKlave autoclave Call for pricing
VST Code Ring Kit - 12 colours (480) 95.00
VSTA Code Ring Kit - asst colours (120) 46.50
VSTSB Blue Code Rings (50) 17.90
VSTSG Green Code Rings (50) 17.90
VSTSR Red Code Rings (50) 17.90
VSTSU Purple Code Rings (50) 17.90
VSTSY Yellow Code Rings (50) 17.90
WF MKS12-024 Micro-Kleen 3 24oz Sprayer 14.50
WF MKP04-128 Micro-Kleen 3 3.8 litres 39.00
WF MKW06-100 Micro-Kleen 3 Wipes 17.00
WF MK3DW-110 Micro-Kleen 3 Wipe - refill 9.00
WF MZD04-128 Micro-Zyme D Cleaner, 3.78 jug 74.00
WF MZM04-128 Micro-Zyme M Cleaner, 3.78 jug 95.00
WF MZTG12-022 Micro-Zyme Gel 652ml 16.00
Cuts-it replaces above
WF M60005 Micro-Zyme Cuts-It Gel 710ml 17.00
WF OLR12-106 Opti Lube 16 oz sprayer 14.50
WF PD38L D-Cide 3.78 litre jug (Gluterade) 56.00
WF PD1L D-Cide 1 litre jug (Gluterade) 17.50
Catalogue with prices available in a
convenient file that can be downloaded
to your computer or tablet.
Four new product lines in
no particular order - call
for more details
WF NEU200 Neutracide 200g 14.00
WF92395 Perform Nitrile Gloves, 200 X-small 19.50
WF92396 Perform Nitrile Gloves, 200 Small 19.50
WF92397 Perform Nitrile Gloves, 200 Medium 19.50